

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27868-27870/2008

BABY THOMAS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF SIKKIM & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Yunus Malik, adv.

For Respondent(s)
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. Respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 5 appeared.
There is no appearance for others. For filing of counter affidavit for those who
have appeared, time is granted till 27-10-09. List the matter on that date.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar